
 Republic of the Philippines 

 Department of Science and Technology 

 PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL – CENTRAL LUZON CAMPUS 

 Clark Freeport Zone, Pampanga  

 Tel. no. (045) 499 -0136 

 

 

MARCH 19, 2019 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

 
Philippine Science High School – Central Luzon Campus (PSHS-CLC) wishes to invite proponent for the Supply 

& Delivery of Building Maintenance Supplies for first quarter CY 2019 of PSHS-CLC with an ABC of Two Hundred 

Ninety-Six Thousand Five Hundred Fifty Pesos Only in words and Php 296,550.00 in figures. 

 

Details: 

UNIT QTY DESCRIPTION APPROVED UNIT 

COST 

SUPPLIER'S UNIT 

PRICE 

pcs 50 Bidet  ₱                   800.00    

pcs 20 Double Angle Valve  ₱                   200.00    

pcs 120 Flourescent lamp 18W LED  ₱                   400.00    

pcs 120 Light Bulb 9W LED  ₱                   500.00    

pcs 5 All Purpose Sealant  ₱                   500.00    

rolls 20 Nylon String (for grasscutter)  ₱                   120.00    

pcs 15 Wall Faucet w/ telephone type Shower  ₱               1,000.00    

pcs 15 Door Knob Lever Type (Brass)  ₱               1,500.00    

pcs 15 Door Knob (silver)  ₱               1,100.00    

pcs 15 Door Closer (Silver)  ₱               1,500.00    

pcs 15 Door Closer ( Brown)  ₱               1,500.00    

pcs 4 Waterproofing 4L  ₱                   800.00    

pcs 20 2 Gang Switches  ₱                   250.00    

pcs 20 3 Gang Switches  ₱                   300.00    

rolls 10 Electrical Tape  ₱                      70.00    

pcs 15 Barrel Bolt 3"  ₱                   100.00    

pcs 15 Sink faucet  ₱                   500.00    

pcs 15 Stainless P-trap  ₱                   500.00    

pcs 2 Heavy Duty Pliers  ₱                   700.00    

pcs 2 Philip Screw Big  ₱                   150.00    

pcs 2 Flat Screw Big  ₱                   150.00    

pcs 1 Heavy Duty Grinder  ₱               4,000.00    

pcs 5 Silicon Sealant  ₱                   250.00    

cans 4 Penetrating oil and water-discplacing spray  ₱                   500.00    

Proponent must deliver the items in PSHS-CLC  
Proponent must be familiar with CDC regulations and policies 
Proponent must be familiar with Government Transactions 
Partial quote is allowed, awarding will be per item basis. 
 

For more information, please contact the Bids and Awards Committee of PSHS-CLC: Tel no. (045) 499-0136 / 
(045) 499-5597 loc 105 or email us at clcbacsecrfq@gmail.com 

 
Submissions will be accepted until March 22, 2019 9am at the PSHS- CLC, Lily Hill St., Clark Freeport Zone, 
Pampanga or through email at clcbacsecrfq@gmail.com 

 
JARVIK JASON B. ROGACION 
ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER V/PROCUREMENT OFFICER 
PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL – CENTRAL LUZON CAMPUS 
Telephone No. (045) 499 0136; (045) 499 5597 loc 105 
EMAIL: clcbacsecrfq@gmail.com 

mailto:clcbacsecrfq@gmail.com
mailto:clcbacsecrfq@gmail.com
mailto:clcbacsecrfq@gmail.com


 Republic of the Philippines 

 Department of Science and Technology 

 PHILIPPINE SCIENCE HIGH SCHOOL – CENTRAL LUZON CAMPUS 

 Clark Freeport Zone, Pampanga  

 Tel. no. (045) 499 -0136 

 

 

 
 
 

Received on the date by: 

 

________________________________________________________ 

Signature over printed name of Supplier’s Representative 

 

Supplier’s Information 

Name of Company/Supplier: _______________________________________________ 

Designation:   _______________________________________________  

Address of Company:  _______________________________________________ 

Contact Numbers:  _______________________________________________ 

Email Address:             _______________________________________________ 

TIN:    _______________________________________________ 


